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Championnats Individuels 2023

Catégorie: Espoirs Féminins A
ND NF ND NF ND NF ND NF

Place Dossard Nom Société Saut Barres asymétriques Poutre Sol Total

1 231 ZUBER Maria Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.600 17.000 16.050 16.600 15.833 17.000 16.150 64.633

2 347 GRAF Mex Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 16.800 17.000 16.500 17.000 15.367 17.000 15.850 64.517

3 230 NOSBUSCH Elea Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.600 16.500 15.650 16.800 15.933 17.000 16.050 64.233

4 417 POST Michelle SG Wiltz 17.000 16.400 17.000 15.750 17.000 16.067 17.000 15.550 63.767

5 223 BEIDELER Lenie Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.500 17.000 15.900 16.800 15.300 17.000 16.050 63.750

6 42 CUTKOVA Lucie CEP Strassen 17.000 15.850 17.000 15.650 17.000 16.300 17.000 15.950 63.750

7 229 MERSCH Lynn Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.750 17.000 16.150 17.000 14.867 17.000 15.950 63.717

8 226 VALENTE VENTURA Emma Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.400 17.000 15.550 17.000 15.833 17.000 15.750 63.533

9 135 DEC Selena GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.150 17.000 15.850 17.000 15.067 17.000 16.100 63.167

10 225 MOND Melina Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.250 16.500 15.100 16.800 15.433 17.000 15.650 62.433

11 136 DOBER Emma GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.000 17.000 16.250 17.000 14.433 16.800 15.500 62.183

12 227 VARNIER Joanne Angelina Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.250 16.500 15.350 17.000 14.967 17.000 15.050 61.617

13 74 BERG Lou Esperance Esch 17.000 15.800 16.000 14.300 16.800 15.767 16.800 15.700 61.567

14 132 CLEMEN Charlie GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.100 17.000 15.400 17.000 15.467 17.000 14.450 61.417

15 449 LIMA Elisa Union Dudelange 17.000 16.050 16.500 15.200 16.600 14.800 16.600 15.300 61.350

16 224 CORREIA REMY Lea Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.650 16.500 14.950 17.000 14.367 16.800 15.350 61.317

17 313 SZTANTICS Milla Mierscher Turnveräin 17.000 15.900 16.500 15.000 17.000 14.333 17.000 15.900 61.133

18 138 KESSLER Hazel Rosa GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 15.950 16.000 14.700 17.000 14.967 16.800 15.300 60.917

19 133 MULLER Maïté GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.150 17.000 15.800 16.800 13.333 16.800 15.450 60.733

20 139 MOLITOR Mia GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.100 17.000 15.150 16.400 13.400 17.000 15.750 60.400

MEILLEURE 2023: 
ZUBER Maria du Le Réveil Bettembourg
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Championnats Individuels 2023

Catégorie: Espoirs Féminins 2009 A
ND NF ND NF ND NF ND NF

Place Dossard Nom Société Saut Barres asymétriques Poutre Sol Total

1 347 GRAF Mex Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 16.800 17.000 16.500 17.000 15.367 17.000 15.850 64.517

2 417 POST Michelle SG Wiltz 17.000 16.400 17.000 15.750 17.000 16.067 17.000 15.550 63.767

3 223 BEIDELER Lenie Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.500 17.000 15.900 16.800 15.300 17.000 16.050 63.750

4 42 CUTKOVA Lucie CEP Strassen 17.000 15.850 17.000 15.650 17.000 16.300 17.000 15.950 63.750

5 226 VALENTE VENTURA Emma Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.400 17.000 15.550 17.000 15.833 17.000 15.750 63.533

6 225 MOND Melina Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.250 16.500 15.100 16.800 15.433 17.000 15.650 62.433

7 227 VARNIER Joanne Angelina Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.250 16.500 15.350 17.000 14.967 17.000 15.050 61.617

8 132 CLEMEN Charlie GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.100 17.000 15.400 17.000 15.467 17.000 14.450 61.417

9 224 CORREIA REMY Lea Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.650 16.500 14.950 17.000 14.367 16.800 15.350 61.317

10 133 MULLER Maïté GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.150 17.000 15.800 16.800 13.333 16.800 15.450 60.733

11 448 COSTA PEGO Kiara Union Dudelange 17.000 16.000 17.000 15.750 15.300 13.200 17.000 15.250 60.200

12 416 PETITNICOLAS Lara SG Wiltz 17.000 16.150 16.500 15.000 16.600 13.600 17.000 15.100 59.850

13 346 ASORNE Luisa Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 16.200 16.000 14.400 16.000 13.667 16.400 14.500 58.767

14 134 PAULOS Clara Maria Nicole GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 15.600 15.500 14.200 16.600 13.967 16.400 14.100 57.867

15 418 THERRES Kiana SG Wiltz 17.000 15.950 16.500 14.000 16.600 13.200 16.000 14.650 57.800

16 61 IBA Emilie CG Remich 17.000 15.600 15.500 13.500 16.600 13.867 16.800 14.400 57.367

17 41 CHOLASTOVA Amalie CEP Strassen 17.000 15.950 15.500 13.650 16.400 12.967 17.000 14.700 57.267

18 73 DAZZAN Liz Esperance Esch 17.000 15.900 16.500 12.900 16.600 13.200 17.000 14.200 56.200

19 311 HARTERT Lorie Mierscher Turnveräin 16.000 14.600 16.000 13.150 16.600 13.767 16.800 13.500 55.017

20 312 HOLTZEM Mia Mierscher Turnveräin 16.000 14.650 15.500 14.150 16.000 10.600 15.500 14.250 53.650

21 398 SOLHEID Lindsay SG Housen 17.000 13.900 14.500 11.900 15.800 12.867 15.400 12.350 51.017
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Catégorie: Espoirs Féminins 2010 A
ND NF ND NF ND NF ND NF

Place Dossard Nom Société Saut Barres asymétriques Poutre Sol Total

1 231 ZUBER Maria Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.600 17.000 16.050 16.600 15.833 17.000 16.150 64.633

2 230 NOSBUSCH Elea Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.600 16.500 15.650 16.800 15.933 17.000 16.050 64.233

3 229 MERSCH Lynn Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.750 17.000 16.150 17.000 14.867 17.000 15.950 63.717

4 135 DEC Selena GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.150 17.000 15.850 17.000 15.067 17.000 16.100 63.167

5 136 DOBER Emma GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.000 17.000 16.250 17.000 14.433 16.800 15.500 62.183

6 74 BERG Lou Esperance Esch 17.000 15.800 16.000 14.300 16.800 15.767 16.800 15.700 61.567

7 449 LIMA Elisa Union Dudelange 17.000 16.050 16.500 15.200 16.600 14.800 16.600 15.300 61.350

8 313 SZTANTICS Milla Mierscher Turnveräin 17.000 15.900 16.500 15.000 17.000 14.333 17.000 15.900 61.133

9 349 HARPES Emma Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 15.850 16.000 14.700 16.400 14.933 16.400 14.800 60.283

10 45 POROLFSDOTTIR Helga Maria CEP Strassen 17.000 15.650 16.000 14.750 16.800 15.133 15.500 14.050 59.583

11 419 ESCHETTE Maud SG Wiltz 17.000 15.700 17.000 15.850 14.900 11.467 16.600 14.700 57.717

12 44 POHL Amélie CEP Strassen 17.000 15.550 15.500 13.900 16.400 12.867 16.800 15.050 57.367

13 43 JANECKOVA Darina CEP Strassen 17.000 15.900 15.500 14.750 16.200 10.967 16.200 14.750 56.367

14 399 STIRN Emma SG Housen 17.000 15.800 16.500 12.150 16.000 14.433 16.200 13.700 56.083

15 420 MOLITOR Anne SG Wiltz 17.000 15.650 15.500 13.800 16.200 14.233 16.000 11.850 55.533

16 351 STEFFEN Lena Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 15.700 16.000 14.000 15.100 10.800 15.800 13.000 53.500

17 350 NIKOLAEVA BOZHANOVA Dea Maria Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 15.500 15.000 12.850 16.400 11.800 13.800 11.800 51.950

18 75 ZEGGANE Massilya Esperance Esch 17.000 15.800 15.000 11.800 16.200 12.900 14.000 11.050 51.550

19 348 BIEUX Lea Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 15.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.200 10.000 25.000

Catégorie: Espoirs Féminins 2011 A
ND NF ND NF ND NF ND NF

Place Dossard Nom Société Saut Barres asymétriques Poutre Sol Total

1 138 KESSLER Hazel Rosa GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 15.950 16.000 14.700 17.000 14.967 16.800 15.300 60.917

2 139 MOLITOR Mia GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.100 17.000 15.150 16.400 13.400 17.000 15.750 60.400

3 452 OCKO Valerie Union Dudelange 17.000 16.200 17.000 14.700 17.000 13.967 17.000 15.350 60.217

4 137 DE STEXHE Garance GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 16.400 17.000 15.200 16.400 13.600 16.600 14.900 60.100

5 46 DI GIACOMO Manneh CEP Strassen 17.000 16.150 16.500 14.000 16.800 13.833 17.000 15.600 59.583

6 232 BOUCHE Elea Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 16.550 16.000 12.900 16.400 14.367 16.800 15.450 59.267

7 298 DE BRITO SOARES Lea Le Travail Schifflange 17.000 15.150 15.500 13.850 16.200 14.500 16.800 15.400 58.900

8 400 BRAUN Emmie SG Housen 17.000 16.000 15.500 14.200 16.400 13.933 16.400 14.500 58.633

9 450 MARQUES Zoe Union Dudelange 17.000 15.850 16.000 13.250 16.400 14.233 16.600 14.100 57.433

10 353 MC GRATH Emma Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 14.950 16.000 14.000 16.200 13.900 16.400 14.250 57.100

11 234 SOUZA GROUES Elsa Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 15.450 16.500 13.150 15.500 12.067 16.600 15.050 55.717

12 233 SONDAG TOTARO Lola Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 15.950 16.500 13.400 16.800 13.967 13.600 12.050 55.367
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13 203 EWEN TARANA Denisa La Courageuse Petange 16.000 14.800 17.000 13.550 14.700 12.167 16.400 14.300 54.817

14 352 GUINAUDEAU Manon Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 15.400 15.500 13.050 15.600 12.100 14.500 12.050 52.600

15 300 TUSSING Nina Le Travail Schifflange 17.000 15.350 15.500 13.950 15.600 10.733 13.600 11.450 51.483

Catégorie: Espoirs Féminins 2012 A
ND NF ND NF ND NF ND NF

Place Dossard Nom Société Saut Barres asymétriques Poutre Sol Total

1 404 STEFFEN Sarah SG Housen 17.000 16.300 16.500 14.100 15.500 12.733 16.800 15.550 58.683

2 235 BREIDT Lilli Le Réveil Bettembourg 17.000 15.850 16.000 14.050 16.400 13.533 16.600 14.650 58.083

3 171 RIGANELLI Emma L'Etoile Rumelange 17.000 16.200 16.000 13.350 15.300 12.200 17.000 15.300 57.050

4 76 ADROVIC Sara Esperance Esch 17.000 15.850 16.500 14.050 16.000 13.767 15.100 13.050 56.717

5 454 MAJERUS Jennyfer Union Dudelange 17.000 15.600 16.500 13.600 16.200 12.100 17.000 15.150 56.450

6 403 HENGEN Nelly SG Housen 17.000 15.650 16.500 13.150 16.400 13.333 16.000 13.750 55.883

7 172 ROMERSA Anna L'Etoile Rumelange 17.000 15.350 15.500 13.300 14.900 12.267 16.400 14.200 55.117

8 453 LOPES SIMOES Alicia Union Dudelange 16.000 14.550 16.000 13.050 16.600 14.033 15.100 13.450 55.083

9 355 RODRIGUES FERREIRA Thaïs Luana Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 15.300 14.000 11.050 14.700 12.333 16.400 14.450 53.133

10 204 CARVALHO ANTUNES Noémy La Courageuse Petange 16.000 14.850 15.000 12.050 15.600 11.800 16.000 13.850 52.550

11 354 NEVEN Lyva Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 14.750 15.500 11.350 16.000 12.967 13.400 12.000 51.067

12 303 MAZARE Nectaria Le Travail Schifflange 16.000 13.750 14.500 9.350 15.800 13.167 16.200 13.850 50.117

13 301 DA GRACA MONTEIRO Jahceela Le Travail Schifflange 16.000 14.500 14.000 10.850 13.600 10.733 15.800 13.600 49.683

14 302 LIMA Mia Le Travail Schifflange 16.000 12.700 15.000 9.600 15.800 12.933 14.700 12.550 47.783

Catégorie: Espoirs Féminins 2013 A
ND NF ND NF ND NF ND NF

Place Dossard Nom Société Saut Barres asymétriques Poutre Sol Total

1 141 SCHMIDT Laly Helena GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 15.450 15.500 13.900 16.800 14.633 17.000 15.250 59.233

2 140 DA LUZ GARCIA Lana GYM Bonnevoie 17.000 15.700 15.500 14.250 16.800 12.867 16.800 15.400 58.217

3 356 GUDEN Nella Nordstad Turnveräin 17.000 15.250 16.000 14.850 16.000 13.600 16.200 14.200 57.900

4 63 ELIN Sara CG Remich 17.000 15.750 15.500 13.600 16.200 13.067 16.800 14.650 57.067

5 64 TORRES WEICKER Louana Michèle CG Remich 17.000 16.000 15.500 13.200 16.200 13.667 15.100 12.600 55.467

6 304 DE SOUZA Kareena Le Travail Schifflange 16.000 13.250 15.500 13.550 14.700 11.600 16.000 14.350 52.750

7 237 LENTZ Lana Le Réveil Bettembourg 16.000 14.750 15.500 12.250 15.600 11.767 16.000 13.950 52.717

8 306 SCHMIT Liz Le Travail Schifflange 16.000 14.500 15.500 13.750 15.100 11.000 15.800 13.450 52.700

9 236 AKSU Aylin Le Réveil Bettembourg 16.000 13.400 15.500 13.200 16.000 12.700 14.900 12.950 52.250

10 305 MALANE Lilly Le Travail Schifflange 16.000 14.300 15.500 12.100 15.800 11.600 16.000 13.250 51.250

11 238 LUZZI Isabella Le Réveil Bettembourg 16.000 13.700 15.500 12.900 14.700 11.767 16.000 12.700 51.067

12 77 GOBBO Béatrice Esperance Esch 16.000 13.600 15.500 12.050 14.500 11.967 15.100 12.750 50.367


